
CLASS 3A
SITE: Marshalltown (Wayward Social)
MONDAY, FEBRUARY 15, 2021

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL
INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Damon Borton (10) Marshalltown 241 253 494
Aaron Ratte (10) Marshalltown 235 232 467
Xander Pickett (11) Marshalltown 183 266 449
Kale Smith (12) Waterloo West 203 246 449
Jacob Cross (12) CR Jefferson 202 247 449
Dylan Cooper (11) Marshalltown 257 191 448
Demitri Ferneau (11) Marshalltown 219 226 445
Ben Melcher (12) Waterloo West 245 189 434
Nick Gardner (12) CR Jefferson 214 217 431
Zach Russell (9) IC City High 224 203 427
Nick Slatzman (12) IC City High 167 257 424
Andru Wilder (11) Marshalltown 237 179 416
Jonathan Featherson (11) Waterloo West 204 210 414
Joey Uker (11) Mason City 226 187 413
Stirlen Roberson (11) IC West 167 235 402
Brady Steere (10) Waterloo West 212 184 396
Aidan Kohl (10) Waterloo West 222 172 394
Dyaln Irvin (12) IC City High 191 185 376
Aiden Mitts (9) CR Jefferson 169 204 373
Ryan Bys (11) IC West 189 179 368
Myles Breemeersch (10) CR Jefferson 184 165 349
Logan Boll(10) CR Jefferson 164 176 340
Robert Jones (12) IC West 190 143 333
Ezekiel Petty (12) Mason City 145 183 328
John Brandt (11) Mason City 158 168 326
Joshua Smith (12) Waterloo West 161 160 321
Matt Kitzmiller (12) CR Jefferson 160 143 303
Nathan Jones (12) IC West 130 173 303
Nathan Frescaz (12) Mason City 137 158 295
Gavin Als (10) Mason City 139 144 283
Kolby Ripperton (10) IC West 136 143 279
Nile Franz (11) IC City High 151 118 269
Tyler Cermak (11) IC City High 133 135 268
Cameron McKnight (12) IC West 121 136 257
Seth Hiatt (12) IC City High 116 138 254
Conner Snell (9) Mason City 114 126 240
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0



BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0

CLASS 
SITE
FEBRUARY 15, 2021

INDIVIDUAL
GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

Marshalltown 2303 176 155 215 203 221 3273
Waterloo West 2087 167 183 223 186 201 3047
CR Jefferson 1942 163 147 177 177 191 2797
IC City High 1764 189 156 171 218 154 2652
Mason City 1645 252 177 152 160 234 2620
IC West 1685 145 139 111 186 162 2428



Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marshalltown
Damon Borton (10) 241 253 494
Aaron Ratte (10) 235 232 467
Xander Pickett (11) 183 266 449
Dylan Cooper (11) 257 191 448
Demitri Ferneau (11) 219 226 445
Andru Wilder (11) 237 179 416

TOTAL 2303
Mason City
Joey Uker (11) 226 187 413
Ezekiel Petty (12) 145 183 328
John Brandt (11) 158 168 326
Nathan Frescaz (12) 137 158 295
Gavin Als (10) 139 144 283
Conner Snell (9) 114 126 240

TOTAL 1645
Waterloo West
Kale Smith (12) 203 246 449
Ben Melcher (12) 245 189 434
Jonathan Featherson (11) 204 210 414
Brady Steere (10) 212 184 396
Aidan Kohl (10) 222 172 394
Joshua Smith (12) 161 160 321

TOTAL 2087
CR Jefferson
Jacob Cross (12) 202 247 449
Nick Gardner (12) 214 217 431
Aiden Mitts (9) 169 204 373
Myles Breemeersch (10) 184 165 349
Logan Boll(10) 164 176 340
Matt Kitzmiller (12) 160 143 303

TOTAL 1942
IC West
Stirlen Roberson (11) 167 235 402
Ryan Bys (11) 189 179 368
Robert Jones (12) 190 143 333
Nathan Jones (12) 130 173 303



Kolby Ripperton (10) 136 143 279
Cameron McKnight (12) 121 136 257

TOTAL 1685
IC City High
Zach Russell (9) 224 203 427
Nick Slatzman (12) 167 257 424
Dyaln Irvin (12) 191 185 376
Nile Franz (11) 151 118 269
Tyler Cermak (11) 133 135 268
Seth Hiatt (12) 116 138 254

TOTAL 1764
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0


